
www.pieces-de-poele.com



N° schema Intitulé Référence

2 00341.0 BUSELOT Ø150 EXTÉRIEUR 70.00341.020 

5 05201.0 bac a cendres focus 900g 70.05201.000 

8 2 p 07107.1 PIECE DE CONNECTION BUSE 70.07107.000 

11 10 p TUBE Ø13XØ10X7.5 70.13623.041 

12 10 p RONDELLE 10X21 70.16503.000 

13 10 P RONDELLE D125 Ø6XØ12 70.16501.000 

23 10 p VIS DIN 933 M10X75 70.19328.000 

25 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M6x16 70.19304.000 

27 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M6x25 70.19306.000 

28 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M8x16 70.19311.000 

29 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M8x30 70.19314.000 

30 10 p BOULON DIN 933 M8X40 70.19316.000 

31 10 p D934 M10 ECROU 70.19406.000 

36 10 p VIS DIN 963 M6x16 70.19712.000 

37 10 p VIS DIN 963 M6x60 70.19722.000 

39 10 p VIS DIN 963 M8x35 70.19734.000 

40 10 p VIS M8X40 70.19735.000 

43 10 p DIN 966 M6X20 VIS A METAUX 70.20803.000 

44 10 p M6 ECROU CLEVELOCK 70.20001.000 

49 LOQUET 250/425/725 70.27026.020 

53 26063.0 VITRE CERAMIQUE 550CB 70.26063.000 

57 GARDE-BUCHES 500 37606.0 70.37606.000 

59 37968.0 REGLETTE D'AIR DESSOUS 250 ANTRACITE 70.37968.020 

61 GRILLE DE DECENDRAGE 500 56214.0 70.56214.000 

63 52219.0 PIED HAUT 550CB 70.52219.020 

64 52220.0 PIED DESSOUS 550CB ANTRACITE 70.52220.020 

67 SLT5-/01 MAIN FROIDE BAC A CENDRES3 70.27226.020 

69 GRILLE 550 70.66511.000 

73 S76104.0 DEFLECTEUR 500/450 70.76104.000 

74 77035.0 GARDE-BUCHES 550CB 70.77035.020 

75 PLAQUE VERMICULITE 250/350/360/500 70.77384.000 

79 10 p D7984 M6X16 BAS CIL.KOP BIN.ZESK 70.20360.000 

www.pieces-de-poele.com


	09-94312-000_425CB-B
	09-94312-000_425CB-B_P2
	Liste_pieces_en_cours2




